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Total Responses: 45

Is there a military base in your community?

Answer Votes %
Yes 14 31.1%
No 30 66.6%

There previously was, but it 1 2.2%
was closed due to BRAC ’
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If you answered "yes" to the prior question, please indicate what type of base is located in your

community. (select all that apply)

Air Force

Answer Votes %
Checked 11 24.4%
Unchecked 34 75.5%
Army

Answer Votes %
Checked 3 6.6%
Unchecked 42 93.3%
Marine

Answer Votes %
Checked 1 2.2%
Unchecked 44 97.7%
Navy

Answer Votes %
Checked 6 13.3%
Unchecked 39 86.6%

National Guard

Answer Votes %
Checked 3 6.6%
Unchecked 42 93.3%

Graph

[}
=
]
°
=

Graph

Graph

[0}
=
]
°
>

If you selected "There previously was, but it was closed due to BRAC" for the first question, please
list what type of base it was and the year that it closed (for example: Air Force, 2010)

Quick View Details

Does your chamber have a Military Affairs Council/Committee?

Answer Votes %

Graph


http://www.chamberviews.com/rptSurveyDetail.asp?surveyID=14617681&questionID=15680

Yes 9 20% I
No 30 66.6% G

No, but we are considering

[v)
forming one 1 22% N
We did, but no longer do 1 22% N
No Response 4 8.8% I

If you answered "yes" to the prior question, please list the types of programs/services that are
provided by the council/committee.

Quick View Details



http://www.chamberviews.com/rptSurveyDetail.asp?surveyID=14617681&questionID=15682

